
EMIRATES BUS TRANSPORT DRIVER: KHAYAL 052-8608131

SCHOOL: SCHOOL OF KNOWLEDGE ASSISTANT TOOTI 055-1618395

BUS NO 5  

CLASS STUDENT NAME
ENROLLMENT 

NO.
AM PM

1 YEAR 3 A HAYA MINHAS  17203 6:00 1:50

2 YEAR 4 E MOHAMED RIHAN MINHAS  16719 6:00 1:50

3 STAFF BIBINA 6:00 1:55

4 YEAR 4 E EMAN FATIMA GHULAM ABBAS  16690 6:00 1:50

5 YEAR 3 G URWAH FURUKH 17143 6:00 1:50

6 YEAR 1 D Muhammad Ibrahim Furrukh 18051 6:00 11:45

7 YEAR 2 E KHUZAIMA RASHID MUHAMMAD RASHID  17557 6:05 1:55

8 YEAR 6 C MEVISON JUSTIN MONTY D COSTA  15630 6:05 1:55

9 YEAR 4 B UNZILA WASIF 16551 6:05 1:55

10 YEAR 2 B Muhammad Abaan siddiqui 17680 6:05 1:55

11 YEAR 3 D Sakinah Manha Mathisha 17991 6:05 2:00

12 YEAR 4 B Muhammad Abdullah imran ali 19324 6:05 2:00

13 YEAR 6 A Abdul Wahab Imran Ali 19332 6:05 2:00

14 FS2 B Rayan Muneer Muhammed Muneer 19418 6:05 11:45

15 YEAR 2 H Muhammad Tariq Rasheed Abdul Hadi 19795 6:05 2:05

16 YEAR 3 E FIRYAL FATIMA MUHAMMAD JALIL AHMAD  17925 6:05 2:05

17 YEAR 4 D
MUHAMMAD FAWAD AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD JALIL AHMAD
 17924 6:05 2:05

18 FS1 A MUHAMMAD MURTAZA BIN AQEEL  19470 6:10 11:45

19 YEAR 3 E Abdullah Awan Sajjad Ahmad 17234 6:10 2:05

20 YEAR 3 F Muhammad Hadi Abbas 17741 6:10 2:05

21 YEAR 5 D Rida Fatima 17742 6:10 2:05

22 FS2 B MUHAMMAD DARIM KHASKHELI  19550 6:15 11:50

23 FS 2 B MUHAMMAD SHAHWAIZ 19801 6:15 11:50

24 FS2 E sumaiya zehra 19352 6:15 11:50

25 YEAR 3 E MARYAM ATIQUR REHMAN  17042 6:20 2:10



26 YEAR 3 B FATIMA FAROOQ UMAR FAROOQ  17215 6:20 2:10

27 YEAR 3 D Muhammad Bilal Shah Munim Tanweer 17183

28 YEAR 3 G AATIFA AMIN MOHAMMAD AMIN ATTU  17136 6:20 2:10

29 YEAR 3 C masooma zehra 17178 6:20 2:10

30 YEAR 6 D Anabia Lalani Hussain Lalani 16183 6:20 2:10

31 YEAR 4 E Zainab Abbas 16548 6:20 2:10

32 FS2 C Savvy Solomon 19411 6:20 11:55

33 FS2 NYRITI NITHIN 19784 6:25 12:00

34 YEAR 6 E ALEENA KHADEEJA 15882 6:25 2:15

35 STAFF TASNEEM KHETTY 6:30 2:20

36 YEAR 5 F FAYAZ AJMAL MOHAMMED RIAJ UDDIN  17730 6:30 2:20

37 FS1 C MARY SIONA THOTTAKATH SINESH 19731 6:30 12:05

38 YEAR 2 D MUSTAFA PETIWALA MURTAZA PETIWALA  17691 6:30 2:20

39 STAFF MONICA 6:40 2:25

40 YEAR 2 F HAMDAN MUHAMMAD ADIL 19647 6:40 2:25

41 FS2 A ADRIEL NAVELI WIJESEKARA  19629 6:40 12:10

42 YEAR 1 C FABIAN MERILL MENDONCA  18060 6:40 12:10

43 YEAR 5 G Nishni 16107 6:40 2:25

44 FS2 F ANABIA WAQAR ABBASI  19439 6:45 12:15

45 YEAR 2 A AIRAH FATIMA SYED ALI ZAIDI  17645 6:45 2:30

46 YEAR 1 A ESHAAL FATIMA SAYED ALI ZAIDI  18118 6:45 12:20

47 YEAR 1 A HURAIN FATIMA YASIR INAM  18119 6:45 12:20

48 FS2 B ZAHRA FATIMA  19390 6:45 12:20

49 YEAR 2 B DUA ARIF ARIF KHAN  17677 6:50 2:35

50 YEAR 6 E Rihab Asim 15893 6:50 2:35

51 YEAR 5 G Coleen Yzabelle Lim Collera 16147 6:50 2:35

52 YEAR 4 G Chris Philip Anu 16560 6:50 2:35

53 YEAR 2 A Muhammad Rayyan Asim 17495 6:50 2:35

54 YEAR 1 F JIREH MAIAH SUAREZ DAVID 19538 6:50 11:40

55 STAFF SUNANDA  6:55 2:40

56 YEAR 2 A Mariya Ozil 19524 7:00 1:45

57 FS1 B Syeda Zarmeen Ali Syed Mohammad Taha ali19715 7:00 11:40


